16.03.30. St. Anton

started: 25
finished: §

—

. Ingrid Lantschner

2. Nell Carroll

(98]

. Annemarie Hoenigman
. Hady Lantschner

. Greta Lantschner
. Annemarie Kopp

. Dr Torggler
. Kathi Schlechter

Alpine Combined, women

Innsbruck/AUT
Kandahar/GBR

Arlberg/AUT
Innsbruck/AUT

Innsbruck/AUT
Arlberg/AUT

Innsbruck/AUT
Kitzbuehel/AUT

99.765 pts.
93.62

71.10
69.59

64.75
60.535

57.77
54.50



